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9 WA8383 WA8384 Seahawk Hedge CL+ WA8408 UI Cookie IDO1902S Louise

8 Tekoa Melba
Ryan              

(Small Seed)
WA8379 CL+ WB6211 CLP AP Mondovi CL2 WA8380 CL+

Ryan            
(Large Seed)

7 Roger Ryan WA8409 WA8351 WA8354 CL+ WA8410 TMC Lochaven WA8327

6 WA8379 CL+ AP Mondovi CL2 WA8410 IDO1902S Ryan WA8327 UI Cookie Hedge CL+

5 Seahawk
Ryan            

(Large Seed)
TMC Lochaven Melba WA8380 CL+ Roger WA8384

Ryan              
(Small Seed)

4 Louise WA8409 WA8354 CL+ WB6211 CLP Tekoa WA8351 WA8383 WA8408

3 WA8354 CL+ WA8379 CL+ WA8380 CL+ WA8383 WA8384 WA8408 WA8409 WA8410

2 WA8351 WA8327 IDO1902S
Ryan            

(Large Seed)
Ryan              

(Small Seed)
TMC Lochaven WB6211 CLP UI Cookie

1 Melba Hedge CL+ Roger Louise Seahawk Tekoa Ryan AP Mondovi CL2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Ryan = 13,150 seeds/lb; Ryan (Small Seed) = 16,200 seeds/lb; Ryan (Large Seed) = 9,400 seeds/lb. 

3 Replications, Alpha-Lattice Design http://variety.wsu.edu
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WA8383
WA8384
WA8408
WA8409
WA8410

WA8327
WA8351
WA8354 CL+
WA8379 CL+
WA8380 CL+

WB6211 CLP
TMC Lochaven
Ryan (Small Seed)
Ryan (Large Seed)
IDO1902S

Seahawk
Tekoa
Ryan
AP Mondovi CL2
UI Cookie
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Hedge CL+ Planting Date/Rate
Roger 5/1/2023
Louise 870,000 sd/ac

2023 Soft White Spring Wheat Trial, Dayton

JD

Name

Melba

1 8 1 8 1 8

Ry
an 2023 SW Spring

JD

2023 HR Spring

Ry
an

Bo
rd

er2023 Spring Barley

Bo
rd

er



9 CP3119A CP3322 Kelse WB9623 CP3530 Net CL+ WA8387 CL+ AP Renegade

8 Glee WB9303 WA8356 IDO2202 CL2+ Hale Chet CP3055 WA8358 CL+

7 WB9668 Alum MT1809 WA8412 IDO2105S MT1939 WA8342R WA8411

6 IDO2202 CL2+ Chet MT1939 WA8387 CL+ Alum WA8411 Net CL+ WB9623

5 Kelse WA8358 CL+ WA8342R WB9303 CP3055 WB9668 CP3322 WA8356

4 AP Renegade MT1809 IDO2105S Hale Glee WA8412 CP3119A CP3530

3 IDO2105S IDO2202 CL2+ CP3055 CP3119A CP3322 CP3530 MT1809 MT1939

2 WA8412 WA8411 WA8387 CL+ WA8358 CL+ WA8356 WA8342R Hale Net CL+

1 WB9303 WB9623 WB9668 AP Renegade Kelse Glee Alum Chet
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3 Replications, Alpha-Lattice Design
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CP3119A
CP3322

Alum

2023 Hard Red Spring Wheat Trial, Dayton

WB9668

5/1/2023

AP Renegade
Kelse
Glee

CP3530
MT1809
MT1939

CP3055

Chet
Net CL+
Hale
WA8342R
WA8356
WA8358 CL+
WA8387 CL+
WA8411
WA8412
IDO2105S
IDO2202 CL2+

870,000 sd/ac
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WB9303
WB9623

Planting Date/Rate
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9 20WAM-721.1 20WAM-783.1 BC Lexy KWS Willis S14230-41513 Oreana OSU Successor KWS Thalis

8 LCS Diablo KWS Jessie Survivor 20WAM-248.1 Claymore ACC Connect 20WAM-487.1 Lenetah

7 KWS Fantex BC Leandra S15009-41615 HO516-429 YU518-415 LGBU17-8509-B Altorado
Carleton (HO517-

245)

6 20WAM-248.1 ACC Connect LGBU17-8509-B OSU Successor BC Leandra
Carleton (HO517-

245)
Oreana KWS Willis

5 BC Lexy Lenetah Altorado KWS Jessie 20WAM-487.1 KWS Fantex 20WAM-783.1 Survivor

4 KWS Thalis S15009-41615 YU518-415 Claymore LCS Diablo HO516-429 20WAM-721.1 S14230-41513

3 YU518-415 20WAM-248.1 20WAM-487.1 20WAM-721.1 20WAM-783.1 S14230-41513 S15009-41615 LGBU17-8509-B

2 HO516-429
Carleton (HO517-

245)
OSU Successor Lenetah Survivor Altorado Claymore Oreana

1 KWS Jessie KWS Willis KWS Fantex KWS Thalis BC Lexy LCS Diablo BC Leandra ACC Connect

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

3 Replications, Alpha-Lattice Design http://variety.wsu.edu
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2023 Spring Barley Trial, Dayton
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Name

KWS Jessie
KWS Willis Planting Date/Rate
KWS Fantex 5/1/2023
KWS Thalis
BC Lexy

1,175,000 sd/ac

LCS Diablo
BC Leandra
ACC Connect
Oreana
Claymore
Altorado
Survivor
Lenetah
OSU Successor
Carleton (HO517-245)
HO516-429
YU518-415
20WAM-248.1

LGBU17-8509-B

20WAM-487.1
20WAM-721.1
20WAM-783.1
S14230-41513
S15009-41615
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